2023.11
INDUSTRIAL POWER
MANAGEMENT
Rugged, high-performance power solutions for
demanding environments
INDUSTRIAL
POWER
PROVIDING SOLUTIONS FOR TODAY'S

No-Load
Standby
Power Driver Type Key Features Package
RAA223012 2.5W Non-Isolated
Buck & Flyback < 10mW Integrated
700V MOSFET
�Low EMI, no audible noise, supports 3.3V or 5V output directly - no second-stage
LDO needed
TSOT23-5,
SOIC-8
RAA223011 5W Non-Isolated
Buck & Flyback < 10mW Integrated
700V MOSFET
Low EMI, no audible noise, supports 3.3V or 5V output directly - no second-stage
LDO needed
TSOT23-5,
SOIC8-7, SOIC-8
RAA223010 10W Non-Isolated
Buck & Flyback < 15mW Integrated
700V MOSFET
Low EMI, no audible noise, supports 3.3V or 5V output directly - no second-stage
LDO needed SOIC8-7
RAA223021 12W Non-Isolated
Buck & Flyback < 20mW Integrated
700V MOSFET
Low EMI, no audible noise, supports 3.3V or 5V output directly - no second-stage
LDO needed SOIC8-7
AC/DC Product Solutions
AC/DC Non-Isolated High-Voltage Buck Converters
High-Voltage Buck – Non-Isolated Flyback – Primary-Side Regulation Flyback – Secondary-Side Regulation
RAA223012 – 2.5W